










Wedn€sday Oty Court Calendar Schedule
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Wednesday, January 2, 2019
Wednesday, lanuary 9, 2019

Wednesd.y, January 16, 2019
Wedneiday, January 23, 2019

Wednesday, January 30, 2019
Wednesday, February 6, 2019

Wednesday, February 13, 2019

Wednesday, February 20, 2019
Wednesday, Febru ary 27, 2OL9

Wcdnesday, March 6, 2019
Wednesday, March 13, 2019
Wednesday, March 20, 2019
Wednesday, March 27, 2019

Wednesday, April 3, 2019
Wednesday, April 10, 2019
wednesday, April 17, 2019
Wednesday, April 24, 2019

Wednesday, May 1,2019
Wednesday, May 8, 2019

Wednesday, May 15, 2019
Wednesday, May 22, 2019
wednesday, May 29,2019
Wednesday, June 5,2019

Wednesday, June 12, 2019
Wednesday. June 19, 2019
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

Wednesday, July 3, 2019
Wedneeday, ruly 10, 2019
Wednesday, July 17, 2019
Wednesday, July 24 2019
Wednesday, July 31, 2019

wednesday, AuBust 7, 2019
Wednesday, August 14, 2019
wednesday, August 21, 2019
Wednesday, August 28, 2019

Wednesday, September 4, 2019
Wednesday, September 11, 2019
Wednesday, Scptember 18, 2019
Wednesday, September 25, 2019

wednesday, October 2, 2019
Wednesday, October 9, 2019

Wednesday, October 16, Z0l9
wednesday, Octob et 23, 2Ot9
Wednesday, October 30, 2019

Wednesday, November 6, 2019
Wednesday, November 13, 2019
Wednesday, November 20, ZO19

wednesday, Novemb€r 27, 2019
Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Wednesday, Erecember 11, 2019
wednesday, December 18, 2019

9O0OO AM-noon
Normal Criminal calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal calendar
Normal Crlminal Calendar

Norm6l Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Criminal Cakndar

Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Crimin.l Calendar
Normal Criminal calendar
Normal Criminal calendar

ilormal Criminal Glendar
Normal Crlminal Calendar
Normal Criminal calendar

Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Cahndar

Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Crlmlnal Calendar

Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Crimlnal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Criminal Cahndar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Crimlnal Calendar
Normal Criminal calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Crimlnal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Crlminal Calendar

Normal Criminal celendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Crlmlnal Calendar
Normal Criminal calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

Normal Criminal calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar
Normal Criminal Calendar

IOH:mp(rr
Disposition Calendar
PrEtrlsls
Disposition calendar
Dvcrmdl.ncc rt 1O0 pt/ P!.-tri.tt
to b€ detemioed
Disposhion Calendar
PrB.trLls
Diircsition Calendar

Ov @rnpllrnc. .t l:00 pn/ Plc-triols
Dispositlon Celendar
Prc.trLls
Disposition Calendar

DV Compli.nc. .t t:q, pm/ Prttri.ls
Dispositkrn Calendar

Pr?.trLls
Oisposition Calendar
Dv Compll.nca et ldto pm/ Prt ,trLk
0isposition Calendar

Pr€-td.l3
Oispositlon calendar
Dv Compn.nc. rt l{Xt Fd Pr+trLls
to be determined

Dlsp6ltlon C.land.t
Iry Compli.nce et l:00/ P]?tti.ls
Dlrpocltlon Crlald.,
Pr€-trl.l3
Olspo3ltlon Calcnd.r
Pr+.trials

Dlrposltl,on €elcnder
Dv Compll.nc. .t 1:00pm/ Prl.,td.li
to b. detrrmlncd
Dispcltlon Caloder
PG-tri.l3
Dlsporltbn C.l.idrt
Dv Comdl.nce.t ldx, pm/ Pltd.ls
Dlposhion Celendar
Pe'Hels
Okpo3itlon C.lcnd.r
Dv Comdlenc! .t l:q, pm/ Pr?t l.l3
Dlsposition Calcnder
Pr€-trlals

Dkpo3ltlon Calcnd.r
DV Compllsncc at 1:00 pm/ C.l C.ll
to be dGtGrmlnd
Disrositlon Cal.nd.r
Pr€-trlals

Dlsposltlon Celend€r
DV ComPllanc. at l:lxr/crl cell
Dlsgorhlon Celcnder
DV Comdlance.t l:00 pm/ Cal Call

Dirposltion Cehndar

Tir6d., Pt}trLl ContGltnca D.t6:
ton. to Dccembcr tn Non-triol tefrrc

Jon 8,th

ton 22nd
Feb 2Ah
Morch 72th
April 23rd
Mdy 7th
rune 7&h
July Znd

Augutt 73tH
August 27th
Oct&er 8th
Mober 22nd
Dec. 3rd
Oec.17th




